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in Passage /

! Schiedam!

Plattegrond

Begane grond

20
BRISTOL

Action

Bakker Ammerlaan
Bakkerij Nimet
Biesieklette Schiedam
Bijoux Brigitte

Bristol

Choice for Lady's

Fashion 4 You

Eat Kip

Gallery of Ink

GK Watches

H&M

Hans Anders

Hazar Supermarkt
HEMA

Holland & Barrett
Huib van Kooij Haarstylisten
Cl Paris XL

ndian Chef
ntertoys

JJ's Lunch & Catering
Juwelier van Fanar

43 2
>4 »
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27
30
11
10
49
20
15

33

31
37
16
41
48

40
56
32
54
42
46
25
29

3
ZEEMAN

Leuk

dat jij

er bent!

/ACTION

Keukenprincess

KIK

KPN

Kruidvat

La Cubanita

_ucardi

Miss Glitter 4 You
Nelson

Pare Baklava Atelier
Parti

Pearle

Schiedam Optiek
Schoenmakerij Highstreet
Takko

"he Athelete’s Foot
The Read Shop

Van Haren

Wok24 Schiedam
Xenos

Yoshe

Zahara Bloemen en Planten
Zeeman
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28
24
43
23
39
47
26
57

44
50
35
36
17
59
53
45

34
38




